Ex Class Rank

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

23rd

23rd

26th

27th

Division Skipper

GM

Daniel
Costandi

Alexander
Bijkerk

Geoff Kirk
Rob Vann

David
Newman

Geoff
Boscoe

Nicholas
Pellow

Yves
Stening

Tim Heath

Julian
Taylor

Michael
Osborne

Mark
Lewkovitz

Rod
Barnes

Ryan
Aldrich

Andrew
Foote

Luke
Parker

Jeff
Loosemore

Craig
Shears

Jason
Wilkins

Chris Berg
Steve
London

Kerryn
Smith

Mike
Dunne

Thomas
Beregi

Mark Gray
Andrew
Simpson

Andrea
Kraus

SailNo
215612

209514

217858

211546

218147

214418

214427

202842

220043

218144

218000

192599

218664

174334

21016

2161

093

2161

196895

0167

210167

212889

217835

182975

199232

214410

203794

Boat Name

Race Mode

On

Antipodean

Gunship

Think Big

Go Neutral

Airplay

Coup de

main

Dragonfly

Frigate

Barnstormer

Nosey

Little Miss
Persist

Das Boot
London
Pride

Wee Baud
Circus
Berserkus
Zone
Widget

PEB

1.0
2.0
5.0

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

40
(12.0
DNC)
6.0

(8.0)

4.0
(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

6.0
(12.0
DNC)
8.0

2.0
4.0

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

6.0

(12.0
DNC)

5.0
(8.0)
(12.0

DNC)
3.0

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

7.0
(12.0
DNC

(12,0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

10.0
DNF

(12.0
DNC)

9.2
00D
(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

9.0

(12.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(8.0)
3.0
2.0
(11.0)
7.0
(10.0)
7.0
00D
5.0
9.0
5.1
00D
6.0
(13.0)
(15.0

DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

4.0

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(12.0)
(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(13.0
00D)

Sailed: 27, Discards: 8, To count:

R5
1.0
(15.0
DNC)
7.0

3.0
5.0
(11.0)
9.0
10.0
7.0
00D
2.0
8.0
5.1
00D
6.0
(13.0)
(15.0

DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

4.0
(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(12.0)
(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(13.0
O0D)

R6
1.0
(15.0
DNC)
5.0
(13.0
DNF)
6.0
(13.0
DNF)
4.0
(13.0
DNF)
7.0
00D
2.0

7.0

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNF)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(15.0
DNC)

(13.0
00D)

DBSC 2022 Winter Championship
Double Bay Sailing Club

Results published on August 4, 2022

R7
(3.0)

1.0
(10.0)
37
00D
2.0
(8.0)
(13.0

DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

7.0

4.0

RS
20

5.0
37
00D
3.0
7.0
(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(9.0)
4.0
6.0

(12.0
DNC)

8.0

(12.0
DNC)

(12,0
DNC)

10.0
DNF

(12.0
DNC)

(12,0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12,0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

RO
1.0

2.0
5.0
3.7

O0D
7.0

(8.0)
(12.0

DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

(9.0)
3.0
6.0
(12.0
DNC)
4.0
(12.0

DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

10.0
DNF

(12.0
DNC)

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

12.0
DNC

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNC

R10
2.0

1.0
(1.0
DNC)
3.0

(11.0

DNC)
6.0

5.0
(11.0
DNC)
(9.0)

(11.0

DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

4.0
(1.0
DNC)
8.0

7.0
(11.0

DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

Full Class

R11
2.0

1.0
(11.0
DNC)
3.0
(11.0

DNC)
5.0

4.0
(11.0

DNC)

(9.0
DNF)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

9.0
DNF
(11.0
DNC)

7.0
6.0
(11.0

DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

R1 - Full Class

R12
1.0

2.0
(11.0
DNC)
3.0
(11.0

DNC)
5.0

4.0
(11.0
DNC)
6.0
(11.0

DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

9.0
DNF
(11.0
DNC)
9.0
DNF
9.0
DNF
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R13

(8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

1.0
2.0
8.0
DNC
(8.0
DNC)
3.0

8.0
DNC

(8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

6.0
DNF

6.0
DNF

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

6.0
DNF

8.0
DNC

6.0
O0oD

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

R14

(8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

2.0
3.0
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
1.0
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
4.0

5.0

R15

(8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

1.0
3.0
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
2.0
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
5.0

4.0

19, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

5.0
2.0
6.4
00D
3.0
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

4.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

7.7
O0oD
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

8.0
DNF
10.0
DNC
8.0
00D
8.0
00D
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

6.4
00D
3.0
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

4.0

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

7.7
O0D
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

8.0
DNF
10.0
DNC
8.0
00D
8.0
00D
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

1.0
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

7.7
O0oD
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

2.0
10.0
DNC
8.0
00D
8.0
00D
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

_x|;U
=
©

b o
o Z-
Oo

(11.0
DNC)

2.0
(9.0
DNF)
5.0

6.0
7.0
4.0
(11.0

DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

8.8
AVE
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

5.0
3.0
7.0
4.0
(11.0

DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

8.8
AVE
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R21

(11.0
DNC)

1.0
7.0
(11.0

DNC)
5.0

2.0
40
3.0
8.0
6.0
(11.0

DNC)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

8.8
AVE
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

R22
1.0
(10.0
DNC)
2.0
10.0
DNC
3.9
00D
3.0
10.0
DNC
4.0

7.0
10.0
DNC
5.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

6.0
8.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

8.0
00D
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R23
1.0
(10.0
DNC)
3.0
10.0
DNC
3.9
00D
2.0
10.0
DNC
8.0

6.0
10.0
DNC
4.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

5.0
7.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

8.0
00D
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

R24
1.0
10.0
DNC
8.0
DNF
10.0
DNC
3.9
00D
3.0
10.0
DNC
2.0

5.0
10.0
DNC
4.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

7.0
6.0
10.0

DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

8.0
O0D
10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

1.0
(11.0
DNC)
3.0

2.0
5.0

(8.5)
(11.0

DNC)
6.0

7.0
(11.0

DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

7.2
00D
(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

4.0
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

8.5
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

(11.0
DNC)

3.0
2.0
6.0
8.0
(11.0

DNC)
7.0

(9.0)
(11.0

DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

7.2
00D
(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

4.0
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

5.0
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

(11.0
DNC)

3.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
11.0

DNC
5.0

8.0
11.0

DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

7.2
(e]e]}
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

9.0
DNF
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

7.0
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

Total
84.9

151.9

148.0

184.1

181.7

175.5

196.0

209.2

191.0

220.0

217.0

230.3

250.6

256.4

2721

273.0

267.0

281.0

288.5

278.6

289.0

295.0

295.0

295.0

295.0

294.0

295.0

Nett
22.9

53.9

72.0

92.1

92.7

99.0

101.0

116.2

122.0

129.0

129.0

135.3

157.6

158.4

167.1

170.0

172.0

177.0

182.5

182.6

183.0

189.0

189.0

189.0

189.0

190.0

195.0



Ex Class Rank Division

Full 1

Full 2

Full 3 M

Full 4 M

Full 5 M

Full 6

Full 7 GM

Full 8

Full 9

Full 10

Full 1 M
Ex Class Rank Division

Full 1

Full 2

Full 3 M

Full 4 M

Full 5 GM

Full 6 M

Full 7

Full 8

Full 9

Full 10

Full 1 M
Ex Class Rank Division

Full 1

Full 2

Full 3 GM

Full 4 M

Full 5

Full 6 M

Full 7

Full 8

Full 9 M

Full 10

Full 11 M
Ex Class Rank Division

Full 1

Full 2 A

Full 3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Daniel Costandi 215612 Race Mode On
Alexander Bijkerk 209514
Craig Shears 2161
Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big
Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean
Yves Stening 202842 Airplay
Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly
Tim Heath 220043 Coup de main
Ryan Aldrich 174334
Chris Berg 0167 Das Boot
Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget

R2 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Alexander Bijkerk 209514

Daniel Costandi 215612 Race Mode On
Craig Shears 2161

Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean
Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly
Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big

Tim Heath 220043 Coup de main
Yves Stening 202842 Airplay

Ryan Aldrich 174334

Chris Berg 0167 Das Boot
Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget

R3 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper SailNo Boat Name
Daniel Costandi 215612 Race Mode On
Alexander Bijkerk 209514

Michael Osborne 218000 Dragonfly
Geoff Kirk 217858 Antipodean
Yves Stening 202842 Airplay

Geoff Boscoe 214418 Think Big
Ryan Aldrich 174334

Tim Heath 220043 Coup de main
Andrew Simpson 214410 Widget

Chris Berg 0167 Das Boot
Craig Shears 2161

R4 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Boat Name
215612 Race Mode On
218147

211546 Gunship

Skipper
Daniel Costandi
David Newman

Rob Vann

Place
3

6

8

13
15
16
17
20
23
00D
DNF

Place

10
12
14
15
17
19
20
23
00D
26

Place

12
14
16
20
21
23
00D
DNF

Place

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.2
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.2
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
9.2
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



Ex

Ex

Ex

Class Rank Division Skipper

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

4

© o N o O

Rank
1

@ o N O O & W N

4 a2 o a4 o
a a A W N = O

Rank

@ 0 N o a &~ W N

o a a
o O O

Y

GM

Division

Division

Z >» <

[N

GM

£

Jeff Loosemore
Julian Taylor
Mark Lewkovitz
Rod Barnes
Nicholas Pellow
Tim Heath
Geoff Kirk
Michael Osborne
Yves Stening
Geoff Boscoe
Chris Berg
Ryan Aldrich

Andrea Kraus

SailNo
093
218144
192599
218664
214427
220043
217858
218000
202842
214418
0167
174334
203794

R5 - Full Class

Boat Name
Little Miss Persist

Frigate
Barnstormer
Go Neutral
Coup de main
Antipodean
Dragonfly
Airplay

Think Big

Das Boot

PEB

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper

Daniel Costandi
Julian Taylor
Rob Vann

Jeff Loosemore
David Newman
Mark Lewkovitz
Rod Barnes
Geoff Kirk

Tim Heath
Michael Osborne
Nicholas Pellow
Yves Stening
Geoff Boscoe
Chris Berg
Ryan Aldrich

Andrea Kraus

SailNo
215612
218144
211546
093
218147
192599
218664
217858
220043
218000
214427
202842
214418
0167
174334
203794

R6 - Full Class

Boat Name
Race Mode On

Gunship
Little Miss Persist

Frigate
Barnstormer
Antipodean
Coup de main
Dragonfly

Go Neutral
Airplay

Think Big

Das Boot

PEB

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper

Daniel Costandi
Julian Taylor
Jeff Loosemore
Nicholas Pellow
Geoff Kirk

Mark Lewkovitz
David Newman
Tim Heath
Michael Osborne
Rob Vann
Geoff Boscoe

Yves Stening

SailNo
215612
218144
093

214427
217858
192599
218147
220043
218000
211546
214418
202842

Boat Name

Race Mode On

Little Miss Persist
Go Neutral
Antipodean
Frigate

Coup de main
Dragonfly
Gunship
Think Big
Airplay

Place
6

7
00D

12
OOoD
13
16
17
20
26
27
OooD

Place

o o b~ W

00D
7

00D

10
12
16
20
24
00D

Place

o O w N

00D

00D
1

DNF
DNF
DNF

Points
4.0
5.0
5.1
6.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.1
6.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
5.1
6.0
7.0
7.0
13.0
13.0
13.0



Ex

Ex

Ex

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Rank Division Skipper SailNo
10 M Rod Barnes 218664
10 Ryan Aldrich 174334
10 Chris Berg 0167

10 Andrea Kraus 203794

Rank Division

1

© O N O O » W N
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N = O

Rank Division

1

© 0 N o a b~ W N

RGN
)

Rank Division

1

© O N o a » 0N

-
o

GM

<

GM

<

R7 - Full Class

Boat Name

Barnstormer

Das Boot
PEB

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper SailNo
Alexander Bijkerk 209514
David Newman 218147
Daniel Costandi 215612

Rob Vann 211546
Julian Taylor 218144
Luke Parker 2161

Rod Barnes 218664
Tim Heath 220043

Geoff Boscoe 214418
Michael Osborne 218000
Geoff Kirk 217858
Andrew Foote 21016

R8 - Full Class

Boat Name

Race Mode On
Gunship

Nosey
Barnstormer
Coup de main
Think Big
Dragonfly
Antipodean

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper SailNo
Alexander Bijkerk 209514
Daniel Costandi 215612
David Newman 218147

Rob Vann 211546
Julian Taylor 218144
Geoff Kirk 217858
Michael Osborne 218000
Geoff Boscoe 214418
Rod Barnes 218664
Tim Heath 220043

Luke Parker 2161

R9 - Full Class

Boat Name

Race Mode On

Gunship

Antipodean
Dragonfly
Think Big
Barnstormer
Coup de main

Nosey

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper SailNo
Daniel Costandi 215612
Alexander Bijkerk 209514

Julian Taylor 218144
Rob Vann 211546
Rod Barnes 218664
Geoff Kirk 217858

Michael Osborne 218000
David Newman 218147
Geoff Boscoe 214418
Tim Heath 220043

Boat Name

Race Mode On

Gunship
Barnstormer
Antipodean
Dragonfly

Think Big

Coup de main

Place
DNF
DNF
DNF
00D

Place

9

14
15
17
18
DNS

Place

12
13
00D
14
15
16
17
18
19
DNF

Place
2

4

7
00D
8

10

1

12
15
17

Points
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.7
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.7
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.7
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0



Ex Class Rank

Full

Ex Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Ex Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Ex Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
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Division

Division

Division

Division Skipper

Luke Parker

SailNo
2161

R10 - Full Class

Boat Name

Nosey

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper
Alexander Bijkerk
Daniel Costandi
Rob Vann

Mark Lewkovitz
Nicholas Pellow
Geoff Boscoe
Andrew Foote
Ryan Aldrich

Tim Heath

SailNo
209514
215612
211546
192599
214427
214418
21016

174334
220043

R11 - Full Class

Boat Name

Race Mode On
Gunship
Frigate

Go Neutral
Think Big

Coup de main

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper
Alexander Bijkerk
Daniel Costandi
Rob Vann
Nicholas Pellow
Geoff Boscoe
Andrew Foote
Ryan Aldrich

Tim Heath

Mark Lewkovitz

SailNo
209514
215612
211546
214427
214418
21016

174334
220043
192599

R12 - Full Class

Boat Name

Race Mode On
Gunship

Go Neutral
Think Big

Coup de main

Frigate

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper

Daniel Costandi
Alexander Bijkerk
Rob Vann
Nicholas Pellow
Geoff Boscoe
Tim Heath

Mark Lewkovitz
Ryan Aldrich

Andrew Foote

SailNo
215612
209514
211546
214427
214418
220043
192599
174334
21016

R13 - Full Class

Boat Name

Race Mode On

Gunship

Go Neutral
Think Big
Coup de main

Frigate

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper

Full
Full
Full
Full

1

B W N

M

GM

Geoff Kirk
Rob Vann

Nicholas Pellow

SailNo
217858
211546
214427

Michael Osborne 218000

Boat Name
Antipodean
Gunship

Go Neutral

Dragonfly

Place
DNF

Place
4
6

10
12
13
15
17
18

Place

8

1
14
15
16
DNF
DNF

Place
2
4
7
8

13

DNF
DNF
DNF

Place
4

6

7
DNF

Points

10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
6.0



Ex

Ex

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper

Full
Full
Full

4
4
4

Ex Class Rank

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Ex Class

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class Rank Division

Full
Full
Full

Rank Division

1
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M

M

1

Mark Lewkovitz
Chris Berg
Kerryn Smith

SailNo Boat Name Place Points

192599
0167
212889

R14 - Full Class

Frigate
Das Boot

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper

A
M

GM

Nicholas Pellow
Geoff Kirk
Rob Vann

SailNo
214427
217858
211546

Michael Osborne 218000

Mark Lewkovitz
Chris Berg
Kerryn Smith

192599
0167
212889

R15 - Full Class

Boat Name
Go Neutral
Antipodean
Gunship
Dragonfly
Frigate

Das Boot

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper

M
A

GM

Geoff Kirk
Nicholas Pellow
Rob Vann
Mark Lewkovitz

SailNo
217858
214427
211546
192599

Michael Osborne 218000

Chris Berg
Kerryn Smith

0167
212889

R16 - Full Class

Boat Name
Antipodean
Go Neutral
Gunship
Frigate
Dragonfly

Das Boot

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper

Geoff Kirk
Daniel Costandi
Alexander Bijkerk
Nicholas Pellow
Tim Heath
Mark Lewkovitz
Geoff Boscoe
Yves Stening
Andrew Foote
Steve London
Mike Dunne

Thomas Beregi

SailNo Boat Name

217858 Antipodean

215612 Race Mode On

209514

214427 Go Neutral
220043 Coup de main
192599 Frigate
214418 Think Big
202842 Airplay

21016

210167 London Pride
217835 Wee Baud
182975 Circus Berserkus OOD 8.0

R17 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper
Geoff Boscoe
Daniel Costandi

Alexander Bijkerk

SailNo Boat Name

214418 Think Big

215612 Race Mode On

209514

DNF 6.0
DNF 6.0
O0OD 6.0

Place Points

6 1.0
7 2.0
8 3.0
9 4.0
10 5.0
DNF 6.0
OOD 6.0

Place Points

7 1.0
8 2.0
9 3.0
10 4.0
11 5.0
DNF 6.0
OOD 6.0

Place Points

5 1.0
AVE 1.3
AVE 13
6 2.0
8 3.0
9 4.0
10 5.0
OOD 6.4
ooD 7.7
DNF 8.0
Oo0D 8.0

Place Points

5 1.0
AVE 13
AVE 13



Ex Class Rank Division Skipper

Ex

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

4
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Rank Division

1
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A

1

Nicholas Pellow
Tim Heath
Mark Lewkovitz
Yves Stening
Andrew Foote
Geoff Kirk
Steve London
Mike Dunne

Thomas Beregi

SailNo
214427
220043
192599
202842
21016

217858
210167
217835
182975

R18 - Full Class

Boat Name
Go Neutral
Coup de main
Frigate
Airplay

Antipodean
London Pride
Wee Baud

Circus Berserkus

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Skipper

Mark Lewkovitz
Daniel Costandi
Alexander Bijkerk
Steve London
Nicholas Pellow
Tim Heath
Yves Stening
Andrew Foote
Geoff Kirk
Geoff Boscoe
Mike Dunne

Thomas Beregi

SailNo
192599
215612
209514
210167
214427
220043
202842
21016

217858
214418
217835
182975

R19 - Full Class

Boat Name
Frigate
Race Mode On

London Pride
Go Neutral
Coup de main

Airplay

Antipodean
Think Big
Wee Baud

Circus Berserkus

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Ex Class Rank Division Skipper

Ex

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

1
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Alexander Bijkerk
David Newman
Geoff Kirk

Julian Taylor
Nicholas Pellow
Yves Stening

Tim Heath

Ryan Aldrich

Geoff Boscoe

SailNo
209514
218147
217858
218144
214427
202842
220043
174334
214418

R20 - Full Class

Boat Name

Antipodean
Go Neutral
Airplay

Coup de main

Think Big

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Division Skipper

1

N o o M WN

Alexander Bijkerk
David Newman
Yves Stening
Julian Taylor
Nicholas Pellow
Geoff Boscoe

Tim Heath

SailNo
209514
218147
202842
218144
214427
214418
220043

Boat Name

Airplay

Go Neutral
Think Big

Coup de main

Place

00D
00D
DNF
DNF
00D
00D

Place
3
AVE
AVE

00D
00D
DNF
DNF
00D
00D

Place

10
1"
12
15
AVE
DNF

Place

10
13
15

Points
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.4
7.7
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
1.3
1.3
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.4
7.7
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.8
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0



Ex Class Rank Division Skipper

Ex

Ex

Ex

Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class

Full

8 Ryan Aldrich
9 M Geoff Kirk

SailNo
174334
217858

R21 - Full Class

Boat Name

Antipodean

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Division Skipper
1 Alexander Bijkerk
M Geoff Boscoe
Yves Stening
A Nicholas Pellow

A David Newman

M Geoff Kirk
Tim Heath

2
3
4
5
6 Julian Taylor
7
8
9 Ryan Aldrich

SailNo
209514
214418
202842
214427
218147
218144
217858
220043
174334

R22 - Full Class

Boat Name

Think Big
Airplay

Go Neutral

Antipodean

Coup de main

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Division Skipper

1 Daniel Costandi

M Geoff Kirk
Geoff Boscoe

A David Newman
Yves Stening

GM Michael Osborne
Ryan Aldrich
Tim Heath
Andrew Foote

A Mark Gray

© © 00 N O g »~ w N

SailNo
215612
217858
214418
218147
202842
218000
174334
220043
21016

199232

R23 - Full Class

Boat Name
Race Mode On
Antipodean
Think Big

Airplay
Dragonfly

Coup de main

Zone

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Division Skipper

1 Daniel Costandi

M Geoff Boscoe
Geoff Kirk

A David Newman

GM Michael Osborne
Ryan Aldrich
Tim Heath
Andrew Foote
Yves Stening

A Mark Gray

© © 0O N O O » W N

SailNo
215612
214418
217858
218147
218000
174334
220043
21016

202842
199232

R24 - Full Class

Boat Name
Race Mode On
Think Big
Antipodean

Dragonfly

Coup de main

Airplay

Zone

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Division Skipper

1 Daniel Costandi

SailNo

Boat Name

Place
AVE
ocCs

Place

© O N O N

14
AVE

Place

ooD

12

14

15

17
O0D

Place

00D

Place

215612 Race Mode On 1

Points
8.8
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.8

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.9
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.9
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.0

Points

1.0



Ex Class Rank Division Skipper

Ex

Ex

Ex

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Class
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

2
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Yves Stening
Geoff Boscoe

A David Newman

GM Michael Osborne
Tim Heath
Andrew Foote
Ryan Aldrich
Geoff Kirk

A Mark Gray

SailNo

Boat Name

202842 Airplay
214418 Think Big

218147

218000 Dragonfly
220043 Coup de main

21016

174334

217858 Antipodean
199232 Zone

R25 - Full Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper
Daniel Costandi
Rob Vann

M Geoff Kirk

M Luke Parker
David Newman
Yves Stening
Tim Heath

M Rod Barnes

M Geoff Boscoe

M Jason Wilkins

SailNo
215612
211546
217858
2161

218147
202842
220043
218664
214418
196895

R26 - Full Class

Boat Name
Race Mode On
Gunship
Antipodean
Nosey

Airplay
Coup de main
Barnstormer

Think Big

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper

Daniel Costandi
Rob Vann
Geoff Kirk

Luke Parker

Jason Wilkins

> 2 2 Z

David Newman

Yves Stening

=

Rod Barnes
M Geoff Boscoe

Tim Heath

SailNo
215612
211546
217858
2161

196895
218147
202842
218664
214418
220043

R27 - Full Class

Boat Name
Race Mode On
Gunship
Antipodean
Nosey

Airplay
Barnstormer
Think Big

Coup de main

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Division Skipper

Daniel Costandi

David Newman
M Geoff Kirk

Rob Vann

Yves Stening
M Geoff Boscoe
M Jason Wilkins
M Rod Barnes

SailNo
215612
218147
217858
211546
202842
214418
196895
218664

Boat Name
Race Mode On

Antipodean
Gunship
Airplay
Think Big

Barnstormer

Place

Place

1
4
6
7
8
9

12
00D
13
13

Place
2
4
7

10

12
OooD
13
14

Place
3

6

7

8

11

12

13
OooD

Points
2.0
3.0
3.9
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.2
8.5
8.5

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.2
8.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
7.2



Ex Class Rank Division Skipper SailNo Boat Name Place Points
Full 9 Tim Heath 220043 Coup de main 14 8.0
Full 10 M Luke Parker 2161 Nosey DNF 9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com www.dbsc.com.au



